Low Impact Development Design Competition Kick-off m )

Participant - - \l|_, ] o - |
Last Name First Name 'Email ) ~ Ticket Type ‘Company )
Aalfs 'Jake jaalfs@mwcude.com B Participant Cude Engineers o ]
Altman = Duke Altman __ duke.altman@atkinsglobal.com Participant Atkins ] - o
[Baggs 'Brady | bbaggs@vickreynet.com B Participant Vickrey & Associates, Inc.
[Barwick 'Paul B pbarwick@ci.boerne.tx.us | Participant City of Boene
Blaisdell  [Bryan |bblaisdell@gmail.com Participant |AECOM -
Blankenship | David david@operativeventurescom Participant 'Operative Ventures ]
Blumberg Fred 5.0&.2:8@2@@&3&?:?35 - .w»&&v&: “;Oéum.dmgw_oo_a Pirnie
Borunda ~ |Abel abelborunda@gmail.com Participant UTSA graduate student -
Boz ~ |Mehmet _|mehmet.boz@urs.com Participant URS Corporation N -
Brehm _ |Rachel rachelb@overlandpartners.com Participant | Overland Partners
Brown Jeff jbrown@jonescarter.com Participant Jones & Carter, Inc.
Byler ~ 'Melissa HBcﬁa_.@oaoﬁxmm.noB B ‘Participant Civil Engineering Consultants B
Camero 'Richard |rcamero@lan-inc.com Participant Lockwood Andrews Newman ]

i Wessanl Vineent (L vincent.canizare@utsa-edu- Participant University of Texas at San Antonio-Dept of Architecture

Carter Lorena |ldeleon@bmbi.com Participant Bain Medina Bain, Inc. - B
Cervantes Francisco FrancisoC@alamoarchitects.com Participant Alamo Architects o
Chambers | Allison achambers arch.com B | Participant Ford Powell Carson - -
Clark Larry Iclark@bwcdesign.com _ |Participant Bender Wells Clark Design - N
Clements Jim jim@kfwengineers.com Participant KFW Engineers & Surveying -
Colquhoun John jecc@freese.com |Participant Freese & Nichols o R
Compton Todd tcompton@mwcude.com ﬁm&&v&: 'Cude Engineers
Crim Chris ccrim@burypartners.com Participant Bury+Partners B
Davidson | Brett Brett@sprinkleco.com Participant Sprinkle & Co. Architects
Dean Steve sdean@pape-dawson.com Participant Pape-Dawson Engineers, Inc. -
Diehl Ken kdiehl@saws.org |Participant .__1mp= Antonio Water System
Dukette =~ |Scott scott.dukette@klotz.com - Participant Klotz Associates, Inc. -
Eclarinal |Louisa Ibeclarinal@cpsenergy.com Participant CPs Energy
Eichholz Bobby bobby@rialtostudio.com - __Participant Rialto Studio ) .
Elnakat Afamia afamia.elnakat@utsa.edu Participant UTSA Texas Sustainable Energy Research Institute
Espinoza John jespinoza@browngay.com Participant __‘wnosa & Gay Engineers S |
Etheredge ‘Caleb caleb.etheredge@tbg-inc.com Participant . TBG Partners




Flores Priscilla pflores@vickreynet.com Participant |Vickrey & Associates, Inc.

Frazier Dave dave@geosolutionsinc.com - Participant GeoSolutions, Inc. - )
Galindo Jose jgalindo@goettingrowe.com 'Participant Goetting Rowe Engineering

Garcia Nicholas i Participant Lockwood Andrews Newman i
Garg Gaurav garg( ; Participant Lockwood Andrews Newman

Garza Nefi =~ nefi.garza@kimley-horn.com Participant ‘Kimley-Horn B

Gass ‘Kyle kgass@cectexas.com _ |Participant  [Civil Engineering Consultants :
Gentile [Chris ?_.iw.mnnm_o@m\._.n..ﬁo__:noa.ooa |Participant Wé.?.owmﬁoﬁ

|Goranson Erica legoranson@lakeflatocom ~ Participant Lake Flato Architects )
Gray James jgray@rialtostudio.com Participant Rialto Studio, Inc. ]
Haeber Jeff jhaeber@jonescarter.com Participant Jones & Carter, Inc.

Haidery Hozefa hah@overlandpartners.com Participant Overland Partners ]
Halty ~ |Scott cgonzales@saws.org Participant San Antonio Water System

Hammer Mary mary.hammer@sanantonio.gov _ Participant City of San Antonio |
|Hardy Nathaniel L Participant Bexar County

Hasness David david.hasness@pavestone.com ~Participant Pavestone LLC ]
Henry  |Jerimi jerimi.henry@urs.com Participant URS Corporation

Hilbrich Brandon brandon.hilbrich@aecom.com Participant AECOM

Hinton Peter phinton@rialtostudio.com o Participant  |Rialto Studio

Holscher Nick .nick.holscher@kimley-horn.com Hwﬂmomvgﬁ |Kimley Horn . |
(Hours Cecilia cecilia.hours@tbg-inc.com ) [Participant TBG Partners

Howard Maria maria.howard@facilityrx.com Participant Facility Rx o

Hunter Rob rhunter@pape-dawson.com _H.E.momumbﬂ Pape-Dawson Engineers, Inc. L

Jalomo David david@metaforminc.com Participant 'Metaform Architects, Inc. |
Jaramillo Hernan hernanj@bmbi.com Participant Bain Medina Bain, Inc.

Johnson Burton bljohnson@mbakercorp.com Participant Michael Baker Jr., Inc. -

[Jose Aiza ajose@browngay.com - Participant Brown & Gay Engineers Inc.

Kelley = |Richard _|richard kelley@e3partners.org _|Participant Freese and Nichols -

Kirchoff Tanner tanner.kirchoff@rvk-architects.com _ |Participant 'RVK Architects

Lammers Jerry _ jerry@alamoarchitecs.com ‘Participant ._>_p=.5 Architects

[Landphair Harlow harlow.landphair@gmail.com Participant |Texas A&M Univesity _
Larson __ (Brett |brett.larson@klotz.com Participant Klotz Associates, Inc.

Laun Scot 'scot.laun@atkinsglobal.com - Participant Atkins North America -

Lutz James jlutz@pape-dawson.com |Participant |Pape-Dawson Engineers, Inc. ]
Marrone Nicole .nicki@alamoarchitects.com Participant iAlamo Architects - |
Martinez Alex alex_martinez@gspnet.com Participant |Gresham, Smith & Partners




McGlone Mike mikem@alamoarchitects.com Participant  |Alamo Architects

Melde Nicholas nicholas@alamoarchitects.com Participant 'Alamo Architects

Mercer Kimberly kmercer@fpcarch.com Participant Ford Powell Carson ]
{Moczygemba | Brice ‘bmoczygemba@pape-dawson.com Participant Pape-Dawson Engineers, Inc.

Morkovsky 'Russell .:52.855@5&:985 Participant LNV, Inc.

Murphy John john.murphy@utsa.edu Participant University of Texas at San Antonio-College of Architecture
Murray Justin Justin.Murray@hdrinc.com Participant HDR Engineering, Inc. ]
Myrick ‘Rick rmyrick@cectexas.com |Participant Civil Engineering Consultants

[Nguyen Kaidan kaidan.nguyen@tbg-inc.com Participant TBG Partners ]
Norton Tami tnorton@mbakercorp.com Participant Michael Baker Jr., Inc.

Oldham Van voldham@conteches.com Participant Contech Engineered Solutions

Osten John _|ichn.osten@sanantonio.gov Participant City of San Antonio

Otto Chris cotto@burypartners.com Participant Bury+Partners

Owens Brandon brandon.owens@stantec.com Participant Stantec Consulting

Padilla Mark ;bpacheco@studiodwg.com Participant MP Studio

Pitre David \david.pitre@pavestone.com Participant Pavestone LLC

Plagens Ryan ryan.plagens@mbakercorp.com Hu&oﬁgﬁ Michael Baker Jr., Inc.

Rahman KM (Milton) K.Rahman@sanantonio.gov. = 'Participant City of San Antonio

Reisen Nic NicR@alamoarchitects.com Participant ;Alamo Architcets ]
Romero 'Melba mromero@yvickreynet.com _|Participant Vickrey & Associates, Inc.

Rosado J._mom:mo ConnieR@alamoarchitects.com Participant Alamo Architects ]
[Rowe Brenda bkellyrowe@goettingrowe.com Participant |Goetting Rowe Engineering |
Saenger ﬁmoo: ssaenger@jonescarter.com Participant Jones & Carter, Inc.

Salinas Abe abesalinas@Invinc.com Participant LNV, Inc.

Salmon Desiree desiree.salmon@rvk-architects.com Participant RVK Architects j
Schmidt Jason joschmidt2@gmail.com Participant Moeller & Associates

Thompson Alan alan.thompson@klotz.com Participant Klotz Associates, Inc.

Toups Zach ztoups@jonescarter.com Participant Jones & Carter, Inc.

Vann Lindsay LindsayV(@alamoarchitects.com Participant Alamo Architects -
Villarreal Gian gvillarreal@rbf.com Participant Baker-RBF B

Watson Danny dwatson@rialtostudio.com Participant Rialto Studio

Wheetley Lane Imw@freese.com Participant Freese & Nichols

Witt Carey cwitt@geosolutionsinc.com Participant GeoSolutions, Inc.

Young Wesley wyoung@cpyi.com Participant CP&Y, Inc. ]
Zamora Larry lzamo -inc.com {Participant Lockwood Andrews Newman

Batts David 'Presenter Eco Services
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Bird Daryl Presenter
[Murdock Randy VIPs Bexar County
Andujar Andres VIPs HPARC
Deatrick Linda L ~ |VIPs HPARC
|Holland Rachel ] - VIPs HPARC
Lopez Danny - VIPs HPARC
Lopez Gina - VIPs HPARC
Flores Marisa B VIPs Leon Valley
Longoria Manuel - VIPs Leon Valley
Riley Mayor Chris | VIPs Leon Valley
Cashman Mark - VIPs Port San Antonio -
Felici Paco S el VIPs ‘Port San Antonio
Miller Bruce @ | o VIPs Port San Antonio B
Buchanan Sally = u & i 'In-House SARA-BOD -
Sutherland Adiar | === In-House SARA-BOD
Graham Stephen 3 In-House SARA-Executive
[Raabe Steve - I In-House SARA-Executive
Scott Suzanne In-House SARA-Executive
Kaul Josef L In-House SARA-IGCR
Bryant Melissa - _ |In-House SARA-WSE
Jenkins Robert - In-House SARA-WSE
[Belmore Colleen oy In-House .SARA-Finance
Dimmick  |Iris L Media ‘Rivard Report
Pace Eileen i Media TPR
Jefferson Greg Media Express News
Lucio Valentino Media Express News
Appleton ‘Carolyn Media Blogger/Social Media
Cavazos Erin Volunteers AECOM
Luque Lina Volunteers Build SA Green
Bird ~_ Mike Volunteers CoSA
Diana Julia B Volunteers CoSA
Holdridge Heather Gayle 'Volunteers Lake Flato/AIA
Dorman . Troy Volunteers ,Tetra Tech -
Roos ~ Marita Volunteers {Urban Biology
Bishop Karen Volunteers SARA-Executive Offices
Hughes Rosanne Volunteers |SARA-IGCR




Mast ‘Brian B ‘Volunteers SARA-IGCR

Rodriguez ~ Gloria - Volunteers SARA-IGCR

Schauer ~ Steven Volunteers SARA-IGCR
worim:?aﬁgﬁn. ﬂ/wﬁrr E Volunteers SAC (may have designee in lieu of )
Swaim Jess Volunteers HDR Engineering, Inc.
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